p.1
MECHANICAL REINFORCING BAR SPLICING SYSTEM
PROPERTIES
 Provides structural integrity between precast
elements.
 Eliminates field welding
 Meets or exceeds the requirements of major
international building codes

SIMPLE INSTALLATION
1. Screw the coupler on the
threaded bar. Cast the concrete
element.
2. Align the corresponding precast
element.
3. Fill the coupler with special
grout to ensure connection.
 Bar Sizes Outside Diameter (*) Length Embedment Length
Product
Code
Metric
[mm]
US Canada [mm] [“] [mm] [“] [mm] [“]
GRCP16 16 #5 15M 199 7-13/16 65 6-1/8 156 7/8
GRCP20 20 #6 20M 199 7-13/16 65 6-1/8 156 1-1/8
GRCP22 22 #7 - 199 7-13/16 65 6-1/8 156 1-1/4
GRCP26 26 #8 25M 219 8-5/8 68 7 178 1-3/8
GRCP28 28 #9 30M 248 9-3/4 72 8 203 1-1/2
GRCP32 32 #10 - 275 10-13/16 76 9 229 1-9/16
GRCP36 36 #11 35M 303 11-15/16 79 9-7/8 251 1-11/16
GRCP40 40 - - 386 15-3/16 94 12-3/4 324 2-1/4
(*) Bar diameters and weights may vary by country.
NOTES
• Dimensions shown in chart are typical.
• Refer to the complete product installation instructions before starting the installation.